App. no. 2 to the Terms and Conditions of IPPT PAN popularization Contest for the Best Popular Science Article

CONSENTS AND DECLARATIONS RELATED TO THE PARTICIPATION IN THE 1ST EDITION OF IPPT PAN POPULARIZATION CONTEST FOR THE BEST POPULAR SCIENCE ARTICLE

that I intend to	ned,o take part in the 1st edition of IPPT PAN Populand therefore agree to the following:	
CONSENT to pe	ersonal data processing	
Research, Polish 5b Street for the Popular Science Organizer. I also Withdrawal of t	to the processing of my personal data by the h Academy of Sciences, with its registered office purposes of conducting the 1st edition of IPPT e Article and further use of contest entries o declare that I have been informed of my righthe consent has no effect on the lawfulness of econsent given prior to the withdrawal	ice in Warsaw, (02-106), at Pawińskiego PAN Popularization Contest for the Best to perform statutory activities of the nt to withdraw this consent at any time.
DECLARATION (CONCERNING COPYRIGHTS AND licensing	
-	ering the Contest, I hereby certify that I have or oral rights to the Article.	exclusive and unlimited economic rights
2. I declare name a	I declare that I agree to the perpetual non-exclusive royalty-free license to use and publish my name and last name in Contest promotional material, publishing houses and on the IPPT PAN website.	
By subr territori	mitting the Article to the Contest, I hereby again, royalty-free license to use the Article by If nts, in the following fields of use:	
_	Recording and duplicating the Article by mea reprography, magnetic recording, and digital	
	with regard to trading in the originals of the on which the work has been recorded - mark copies;	·
c)	with regard to distributing the work and its depoints a) and b) – public performing, exhibition of the work in order to make it accessible to exhibit	ng, displaying, recording, public sharing
	y consent to IPPT PAN exercising dependent c f, and I authorize IPPT PAN to grant consent to	
		(date, signature)